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PROJECT 

Emergency Medical Services (EMS) Addition – C1611 

DATE TIME LOCATION FACILITATOR 

July 10, 2024 10:00am ZOOM Virtual Platform James Borkman 

PARTICIPANT ORGANIZATION TITLE EMAIL 

Ray Giderof Public Building Commission Chief Development Officer ray.giderof@cityofchicago.org  

Curtis Jones Jr. Public Building Commission Project Manager curtis.jonesjr@cityofchicago.org  

James Borkman Public Building Commission Director of Procurement  james.borkman@cityofchicago.org  

Patricia Montenegro Public Building Commission Deputy Director of Procurement patricia.montenegro@cityofchicago.org 

Patrice Doyle Public Building Commission Director of Compliance patrice.doyle@cityofchicago.org 

Lisa Giderof Public Building Commission Director of Program Controls lisa.giderof@cityofchicago.org  

Randy Williams Public Building Commission Deputy Director of Construction randy.williams@cityofchicago.org  

Miguel Fernandez Public Building Commission Senior Procurement Coordinator miguel.fernandez@cityofchicago.org  

Minnie Keys Public Building Commission Procurement Coordinator minnie.keys2@cityofchicago.org  

Ryan LaDieu Public Building Commission Environmetal Manager ryan.ladieu@cityofchicago.org  
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PROJECT 

Emergency Medical Services (EMS) – C1611 

DATE TIME LOCATION FACILITATOR 

July 10, 2024 10:00am ZOOM Virtual Platform James Borkman 

CLIENTS/CONSULTANTS 

PARTICIPANT ORGANIZATION 

Maxwell Riordan 2FM 

Caroline Meyers 2FM 

Iris Archilla PSA 

John Clarke PSA 

George Geldis AECOM 

Claire Shannon AECOM 

Ahmad Anbari AECOM 

Daniel Kascak AECOM 

Okan Kantarci AECOM 

Michael Schiro Milhouse 
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PROJECT 

Emergency Medical Services (EMS) – C1611 

DATE TIME LOCATION FACILITATOR 

July 10, 2024 10:00am ZOOM Virtual Platform James Borkman 

ATTENDEES 

PARTICIPANT ORGANIZATION 

Paul Berko All Construction Group 

Toni Graham Berglund Construction 

Violet Mirabal Broadway Electric 

Peter Roldan Burling Builders 

Raj Shah Burling Builders 

Daniel Almquist Connelly Electric 

Marceline Persim (708-937-4004) Francis Construction Group 

Ryan Michel George Sollitt 

Ashlee Dameron George Sollitt 

Andy Eichhorn K. R. Miller Contractors 

Daniel Anderson Maman Corporation 

Adam Burke Path Construction 

Rick Johnston Phoenix Business Solution 

Nick Gonzalez (ngonzalez) Reed Construction 

Cooper Blum Reed Construction 

David Wolek (312- 489-0147) Reed Construction 
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PROJECT 

Emergency Medical Services (EMS) – C1611 

DATE TIME LOCATION FACILITATOR 

July 10, 2024 10:00am ZOOM Virtual Platform James Borkman 

ATTENDEES 

PARTICIPANT ORGANIZATION 

Carol Eileen Stanton Walsh Construction 

James Hogan YMI Group 

Brian R. Zeitz Zeitz Mechanical, Inc. 

Unidentified Candor Electric 

KoConnor Unknown 

A Romero Unknown 

Evan Hould Unknown 

312-244-0163 Unknown 

312-204-9857 Unknown 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

 


